Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
103C-16LB-CC10X-1M
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 103c-16lb-cc10x-1m
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current Rating 10 A
Voltage Rating 440
Frequency 50 Hz
Description
Układ rozruchowy, 6.3 - 10 A, 440V 50Hz / 480V 60Hz kontrola napięcia, Start-Stop